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Tourism in Brunei (2014):  
key figures 
 
  

  
  
  

direct GDP contribution 
(B$ 317.0 million) 1.5 % 

total contribution to GDP 
(B$ 1,402.5 million)  6.8 % 

Visitor exports B$ 518.6 million 

3.6 % of total exports 

Supports 5,000 jobs, 

7.6 % to  

15,500 
total jobs contributing 

total employment 

Investment: B$ 528.5 million 

16.6% of total investment 

Source: TDD, Immigration Department 

International Arrivals 2007- 2014 

• Over the past 8 years (2007-2014) have shown a 
CAGR of the following percentage: 

Air, 1.49% 
Cruise, 7.18%  
Borders, 9.17% 
Overall, 8.60% 

B$ 195 million direct tourist spending 
[est. for air, cruise and land 
borders arrivals] 

2,008 

2,518 
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2,831 
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3,886 

Source: WTTC 

Presenter
Presentation Notes
COMPARISON (JAN – OCT) ARRIVALS:                  YEAR 2013      YEAR 2014	   %AIR	191,264	168,743	- 11.8CRUISE	29,550	29,071	- 1.6LAND	2,370,113	2,947,221	+ 24.3TOTAL	2,590,927	3,145,035	+ 21.4





ATTRACTED DESTINATIONS IN BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 





THE HEART OF 
BORNEO (HoB) 



57.57% 16.21% 

8.31% 
6.64% 
5.81% 2.03% 1.83% 1.60% 0.00% 

Internal Destination 2014 

R. Regalia Malay Tech. Museum
KACTG OGDC
Ulu Temburong Brunei Museum
Tasek Merimbun BPIS
JP

60.96% 17.02% 

6.88% 

5.63% 
5.04% 

4.44% 
0.04% 

Arrivals By Airlines: 2014 

RB

Air Asia

SIA

Not Specified & Others

MAS

Cebu Pacific

Thai Airways

≤ 10 % of the total Brunei 
International Airport 

passenger throughput are 
tourists 

More than 90% of visitors visited 
culture-related/ combination 
nature tourism products located 
at and around Bandar Seri 
Begawan & Kampong Ayer 

Presenter
Presentation Notes
INTERNAL DESTINATION 2014ROYAL REGALIA		81,472MALAY TECHNOLOGY MUSEUM	22,224KG AYER GALLERY		11,477OGDC			9,094ULU TEMBURONG NATIONAL PARK	8,747BRUNEI MUSEUM		3,738TASEK MERIMBUN		2,417AIRLINES 2014ROYAL BRUNEI		102,086AIR ASIA		28,851SINGAPORE AIRLINES	11,809NOT SPECIFIED	9,182MALAYSIAN AIRLINES	8,979CEBU PACIFIC		7,766THAI AIRWAYS		70TOTAL		168,743









THANK YOU 
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